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IMPORTS —continued.

4 A SUMMARY OE THE IMPOET, EXPORT,

Articles. Quantity. Value. Articles. Quantity. Value.

Fruits —Currants
Warehoused

6,366 cwt. 3 qrs. ...
791 barrels, 785 cases,

105 pkgs.
2,561 cwt. 1 qr.
30 casks, 815 cases,

110 boxes, 20 bdls.,
243 pkgs.

99 cases, 170,422pkgs.
2,036 pkgs
15 cases, 11 pkgs. ...
Value
1,040pkgs
35 pk»s.
2,458 pkgs
1 case
P77 pkgs.
39 pkgs
76 cwt. 2 qrs.
5 cwt. 3 qrs., 74

bushels, 57 pkgs.
10 tons
112,624 bushels
399 bags
39,584,.} bushels
44 tanks, 197bags, 15

pkgs.
215 bushels
27,023 cwt. 3 qrs. ...
6,840 bags
158,871 bushels
2 cwt. 2 qrs., 54 bsbls.
506 pkgs.
25 barrels, 2 pkgs. ...
1,720tons
2 pkgs., 2 coils
36(> pkgs.
22 cases, 43 pkgs. ...
299 pkgs
21 cases, 33 pkgs., 3

bales
296 cwt. 3 qrs.
19,822 pkgs.

£
13,040
5,016

Live Stock—Deer
Dogs
Goats
Horned Cattle
Horses
Pigs
Poultry
Sheep
Other kinds ...

Machinery—
Agricultural
Mill
QuartzCrushing

Sawing and Planing
Wool and Hay Pressing
Other kinds ... ...

Maps and Charts
Marble
Matches and Yestas
Mats and Rugs ...

"Warehoused
Meal, Maizena, and Corn

Warehoused
Meai—Oaten
Meats,pottedand preserved

Warehoused
Millinery

Warehoused
Miscellaneous
Molasses and Treacle

Warehoused

£

90
6

12
1,015
7,388

52
38

1,426
362

Fruits—Raisins ...
Warehoused

6,551
2,193

9 number
1 number
2 number
23 number ...
329 number
9 number
25 number ...
141 number ...
684 number ...

Frui ts—Green "...
Furniture

Warehoused
Gas Plant
Glass—Bottles„ Plate„ Window...

Warehoused
Glass—Ware

Warehoused

26,147
22,699

780
6,174
2,783

299
5,103

20
8,553

334
259
170

2,285 pkgs
167pkgs
3,082 pkgs
63 pkgs
121 pkgs

I 2,056 pkgs., 4cases ...
15 pkgs
41 pkgs.
2,515 pkgs. ...
983 pkgs
5 cases, 645 pkgs. ...
859 pkgs., 348i cwt.
22 pkgs
255 ewt. 1 qr.
309 pkgs
32 pkgs
120 pkgs
9 cases, 11 pkgs.
"Value
57 tons 6 cwt.
10hhds., 37 casks, 122

kegs, 3 pkgs.
13,792 cwt. 2 qrs. ...
616 pkgs.
53 pkgs.
128 pkgs ,
5 brls., 1 case, 5 pkgs.
2 pkgs
n.780numb., 20pkgs.
11 Ions, 32 pkgs.
2.257 number
21.1221 gals.
105 drams, 260 gals.
15.331 gals
241,784-1-gals.
26,014 cases
40,808| gals.
335 drums, 8,376 gals.
3,796 gals
17,216 gals
34,875 gals
10 drums, 42 cases ...
67 pkgs
7 pkgs
24,380 pkgs
2.970cases, 4,427pkgs.
827 lbs
11 boxes, 21 pkgs. ...
190 pkgs
4 cases
5,977 cwt. 1 qr.
5 casks, 280 cases, 200

pkgs.
1,199pkgs
3 bales, 40 pkgs.
321 pkgs
122 pkgs., 8 cases ...
53 pkgs.
2,450 number
1,762pkgs
Iplg
223 barrels, 403 pkgs.
8 pkgs
324 pkgs
43 pkgs.
134 pkgs
4 pkgs
413 pkgs
1,488 pkgs
204 pkgs., 1671 cwt.
87 cwt
35 pkgs.

22,131
1,457

10,095
1,485
1,155

30,501
482
333

15,765
6, 407
2,219
2,450

145
333
875
105

4,888
1,342

47,808
1,195

265

Glue
Grain—Beans and Peas...

,, Bran and Sharps,, Maize
Warehoused

Grain—Malt
Warehoused

50
26,834

305
17,747
2,070

Grain—Oats„ Rice
Warehoused

Grain—Wheat ...„ Other kinds
Grindery

Warehoused

21
30, 415
5,678

47,431
41

5,038
74

8,030
50

22,701
2,483

14,154
2,621

Nails and Screws
Nuts

Warehoused
Nuts—Almonds ...

Warehoused
Nuts—Otherkinds„ Cocoa ... ...
Oakum
Oars
Oil—Colza

Warehoused
Oil—Cocoa-nut ...,, Kerosine ...

Warehoused
Oil—Linseed

Warehoused
Oil—Olive„ Sperm„ Other kinds

Warehoused
Oilcloth

Warehoused
Oilman's Stores ...

Warehoused

19,091
1,596

108
959
75

6
157

394
714

5,683
751

1,700
34,076
13,603
9,444
1,425
1,320
3,300
8,770

177
982

98
60,711
35,572

1,180
3,841
3,807

35
11,092

562

Guano
Grutta Percha
Haberdashery

Warehoused
Hosiery

Warehoused
Hair
Hardware and Iron-

739
106,049

mongery
Hats and Capr- ...

Warehoused
1,205 pkgs
41 cases, 91 pkgs. ...
91 tons 16 cwt.
665 pkgs
1,516pockets
343 pockets, 47 bales,

38 eases
14 pkgs.
371 pkgs
1 case, 40 pkgs.
18 pkgs.
2 eases, 104 pkgs. ...
6 pkgs
2,794 tons 8 cwt. ...
18 tons 2 cwt.
1,542 tons 16 cwt. ...
1,226 tons 8 cwt. ...
17 tons 17cwt.
38S ions 1|cwt.
629 tons 11 cwt.
253 tons 16Jcwt. ...
251 tons 19Jcwt. ...
207 tons 10 cwt., 114

pkgs.
Value
Value
551 pkgs
ipkg
42 tons 12 cwt.
41 tons 16|cwt.
96 tons 6i ewt.
6 pkgs
2,329 cwt. 2 qrs. ...
4 pkgs
57 pkgs
4,pkgs.
105 pkgs
6 bales, 3 cases, 10

pkgs.

33,762
4,321

478
2,991

16,869
4,599

Hay
Hollo ware
Hops

Warehoused

India Rubber Goods
Instruments—Musical ...

Warehoused
Instruments—Optical ...,, Scientific...,, Surgical ...
Iron—Bar and Rod

„ Castings ...,, Fencing ...,, Galvanized„ Galvanized Wire...„ Hoop„ Rg
Sheet,, Pipes„ Other kinds

356
14,872
1,684

403
1,175

100
26,351

324
25,669
34,582

404
5,203
2,997
2,946
1,617
2,703

Opium
Warehoused

Paintings and Engravings
Warehoused

Paints and Colours
Warehoused

Jewellery
Warehoused

Lamps and Lanterns
Warehoused

Lead—Pig,, Pipes„ Sheet,, Manufactures
Leather

Warehoused
Leatherware

Warehoused

15,444.
66

4,965
3

1,899
1,153
2,490

16
21,262

85
847

97
3,995

608

Paper Hangings
Warehoused

Perfumery
Warehoused

Photographic Goods
Pipes—Drain,, Tobacco ...

Warehoused
Pitch, Tar, &c. ...

Warehoused
Plants
Plate
Plated Ware

Warehoused
Printing Material
Printing Paper ...
Provisions—Preserved ...,, Bacon

Warehoused

11,685
418

2,830
929
558
140

4,997
33

1,202
13

1,470
838

2,786
230

5,516
21,924,

562
348
285

Linens
Warehoused
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